
                                   
(CALIFORNIA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 

QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 

CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 

BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 

DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
R00/0704                                                                      D-CA-08 

 

DOMINGO FEVEREIRO 22, 2026. 
Inicio 17:30  

1 
$70,000 MD 3YO 1600M(T) (8) 

APROX 17:30 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 RIVO (FTL) 20/1 Frey 122 

2 DINKUM (L) 5/2 Berrios 122 

3 GHOSTWRITTEN (L) 8/1 Kimura 122 

4 POSTMODERN (L) 5/1 Gonzalez 122 

5 STAN THEMAN MUSIAL (FTL) 12/1 Geroux 122 

6 SHARONS PHAROAH (FTL) 4/1 Jaramillo 122 

7 CHARLIE'S CURLIN (L) 4/1 Hernandez 122 

8 KOEKKOEK (FTL) 9/2 Fresu 122 
 

2 
$23,000 FM CLM 4UP 1600M (6) 

APROX 18:02 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MOONLIT COURAGE (L) 5/2 Kimura 124 

2 SUBTLE KNOWLEDGE (L) 6/1 Herrera 124 

3 EXINGTON (L) 3/1 Jaramillo 124 

4 INFINITY DREAM (L) 4/1 Hernandez 124 

5 A FLEET RIDE (L) 5/1 Maldonado 124 

6 SEI BELLA (L) 7/2 Baze 124 
 

3 
$37,000 FM ALW CLM 4UP 1200M(T)  

APROX 18:32 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. (8) 

 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 HOW LOVELY (L) 9/2 Maldonado 124 

2 HEADSTRONG WAYS (L) 8/1 Pereira 124 

3 MIYAKO (L) 7/2 Geroux 124 

4 MISS MEAGHER (L) 5/2 Berrios 124 

5 PRINCESS MIDNIGHT (L) 4/1 Herrera 124 

6 MIZ CLUBCALI (L) 5/1 Jaramillo 124 

7 BUSY MAKING MUNNY (L) 20/1 Frey 124 

8 LADY MONCLAIRE (L) 20/1 Kimura 124 
 

4 
$26,000 MD CLM 3YO 1200M (7) 

APROX 19:04 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

 

 

TRIFETA  
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 

PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SUSIE'S LOADED (L) 20/1 Lezcano 122 

2 DARLIN' DUCHESS (L) 9/2 Kimura 122 

3 DEFINITELY PRBABLE (L) 9/5 Jaramillo 122 

4 TULAVIA'S WORLD (L) 4/1 Pereira 122 

5 MAGGIE O'HOOLIGAN (FTL) 8/1 Gonzalez 122 

6 LADY DETECTIVE (L) 3/1 Herrera 122 

7 BIG COIN (L) 12/1 Franco 122 
 

5 
$35,000 MD CLM 4&5YO 1300M(T) (12) 

APROX 19:34 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

 

 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 GORDON'S LEGACY (FTL) 10/1 Ayuso 124 

2 WOODSON  2/1 Jaramillo 124 

3 JOHNSON'S MAGIC (FTL) 9/2 Fresu 124 

4 ENGLISH ICON (L) 15/1 Gonzalez 124 

5 SOI NGERN (L) 4/1 Kimura 124 

6 MISSILE CRUISER (L) 20/1 Lezcano 124 

7 CHARISMA (L) 12/1 Demuro 124 

8 SAND BAGGER (L) 6/1 Baze 124 

9 LOCH N' PHAROAH (L) 8/1 Aguilar 124 

10 MY BOX OF LIGHT (L) 30/1 Herrera 124 

11 LOVE DA GIG (L) (AE) 30/1 Escobedo 124 

12 RUNNING SPARTAN (L) (AE) 5/1 Maldonado 124 
 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 

 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 

 

 

6 
$70,000 MD 4&5YO 1100M (7) 

APROX 20:07 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DAD'S BAD BUNNY (L) 9/2 Frey 124 

2 JOYFUL MISCHIEF (FTL) 6/1 Camacho 124 

3 ALL IN THE GAME (L) 9/5 Hernandez 124 

4 TURKEY BIRD (L) 6/1 Belmont 124 

5 JUDY LYNN STARR (FTL) 8/1 Garcia 124 

6 TIGER OF THE SEA (L) 5/2 Jaramillo 124 

7 DESPITE (L) 20/1 Herrera 124 
 

7 
$100,000 STK 3YO 1600M(T) (11) 

APROX 20:37 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

Pasadena S. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 

PICK FOUR 7/8/9/10 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SMOOVIN SATURDAY  15/1 Gonzalez 124 

2 GREENWICH VILLAGE  3/1 Hernandez 120 

3 CARO BUONO  20/1 Ayuso 120 

4 SAMMY DAVIS  9/2 Berrios 120 

5 LATER THAN PLANNED  4/1 Pereira 120 

6 UNRIVALED TIME  5/1 Herrera 124 

7 BRIGANTE  10/1 Jaramillo 120 

8 ARMY MAN  12/1 Geroux 120 

9 IRISEACH  8/1 Fresu 120 

10 MEDICI  10/1 Demuro 120 

11 BUST OUT (AE) 15/1 Kimura 120 
 

8 
$70,000 ALW CLM 4UP 1600M (8) 

APROX 21:07 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 8/9/10 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MISCHIEFS CAUSEWAY (L) 12/1 Orantes 122 

2 THE GYPSY COWBOY (L) 10/1 Baze 122 

3 OUBABE (L) 5/2 Hernandez 124 

4 STOLEN TREASURE (L) 6/1 Gonzalez 122 

5 REFOCUS (L) 3/1 Maldonado 122 

6 MAJESTIC PALISADES (L) 5/1 Aguilar 122 

7 WHISKYGINANDBRANDY (L) 4/1 Ayuso 124 

8 RUNKERRY (L) 15/1 Herrera 122 
 

9 
$70,000 FM ALW 4UP ABT.1300M(T)  
APROX 21:37 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. (14) 

 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MARS MAGIC (L) 12/1 Espinoza 122 

2 LEGAL FICTION (FTL) 20/1 Geroux 124 

3 NELL'S LEGACY (L) 15/1 Jaramillo 122 

4 GARDEN PARTY (L) 12/1 Demuro  122 

5 LAMPORGHINI (L) 12/1 Belmont 124 

6 CHRISTEL CLEAN (L) 4/1 Berrios 124 

7 BESSIE COLEMAN (L) 15/1 Baze 122 

8 LONG MAYSHE REIGN (L) 2/1 Gonzalez 122 

9 AMERICA'S MARK (L) 9/2 Kimura 124 

10 GOODNIGHT NELLIE (L) 5/1 Hernandez 124 

11 APPLE PIE (L) (AE) 15/1 Herrera 122 

12 LADY MENDELSSOHN (L) (AE) 12/1 Geroux  124 

13 FIBONACCIS RIDE (L) (AE) 20/1 Maldonado 122 

14 CLUBHOUSE CUTIE (L) (AE) 20/1 Demuro 122 
 

10 
$70,000 MD 3YO 1600M(T) (11) 

APROX 22:07 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 HAVE STYLE (L) 8/1 Ayuso 122 

2 CASH IN TOKNIGHT  6/1 Jaramillo 122 

3 RISKY PLEASURE (L) 12/1 Herrera 122 

4 GOJE (L) 9/2 Geroux 122 

5 VICKY LYN (L) 4/1 Hernandez 122 

6 GOGOTIZ (L) 20/1 Baze 122 

7 BABY NEEDS SHOES (FTL) 5/2 Fresu 122 

8 HUMIDITY (L) 6/1 Gonzalez 122 

9 LONG RANGE PURSUIT (L) 20/1 Lezcano 122 

10 GENUINE GRACE (L) 20/1 Frey 122 

11 TATE BATZ (L) (AE) 5/2 Smith 122 
 

 


